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Richard Cameron  

Area 4 

Mount Maunganui College 565 Maunganui Road Mount Maunganui School Ph: 07 575 3096  

Email: richardc@mmc.school.nz  Cellphone: 024 185 3008  
 
 

Wayne Carroll 

Area 1 

Excellere College P O Box 4237 Kamo Whangarei School Ph: 09 435 2458  

Email: wayne.carroll@excellerecollege.school.nz  Cellphone: 021 223 0100  
 
 

Liam Keegan 

Area 5 

Iona College Private Bag 1000 Havelock North  School Ph: 06 877 8149  

Email: liamokeegan@gmail.com  Cellphone: 022 042 5056  
 
 

Mukesh Prasad 

High Equity Index 

St. Paul’s College Ponsonby 183 Richmond Rd Grey Lynn Auckland School Ph: 09 376 1287  

Email: mprasad@stpaulscollege.co.nz  Cellphone: 021 026 00946  
 
 

Isabel Rangiwananga 

Executive  

Mahurangi College P O Box 64 Warkworth  School Ph: 09 425 8039  

Email: irangiwanangappta@gmail.com  Cellphone: 021 712 006  
 
 

Medwyn Popplewell 

Te Kura 

Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu (Hastings) 597 Eastbourne Street West Hastings School Ph: 0800 659988  

Email: medwyn.popplewell@tekura.school.nz  Cellphone: 021 238 4981  
 
 

Denise Medley 

Area 9 

Opihi College 83 Richard Pearse Drive Temuka School Ph: 03 615 7442  

Email: jmedley@scorch.co.nz  Cellphone: 021 0243 1447  
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Michael Moroney 

Area 3 

Paeroa College P O Box 144 Paeroa School Ph: 07 862 7579 

Email: michaelm@paeroacollege.school.nz  Cellphone: 022 410 5351  
 
 

Melinda Stevenson 

Area 6 

Francis Douglas Memorial College P O Box 5124 Westown New Plymouth School Ph: 06 753 6149  

Email: mel@fdmc.school.nz  Cellphone: 027 389 6203  
 
 

Raima Turner-Abrahams 

Executive Member 

Hillcrest High School P O Bax 11020 Hillcrest, Hamilton  School Ph: 07 857 0297  

Email: rturner-abrahams@hillcrest-high.shool.nz  Cellphone: 027 884 0609  
 

Shane Fairhall 

DTTA  

Wellington High School & Com Ed Centre P O Box 4035 Wellington    

    

School Ph: 04 385 8911  

Email: shanefairhall@gmail.com  Cellphone: 021 158 6411  
 
 

Mark Anderson 

Field Officer 

PPTA Field Office Auckland P O Box 52006 Newmarket School Ph: 09 815 8610  

Email: manderson@ppta.org.nz  Cellphone: 021 493685  
 
 
 

Kathleen Kaveney 

 

  PPTA National Office P O Box 2119 Wellington 

    

Office Ph: 04 384 9964  

Email: kkaveney@ppta.org.nz  Cellphone: 021 229 0751  
 
 


